ibanez.com
· 1726 Winchester Road, Bensalem, PA 19020 ·
· 327 Broadway, Idaho Falls, ID 83402 · $3.00 in U.S.A. ·
©2009 Printed in the U.S.A. (15m) ·
A r tis t Ros t er
Electric Guitar, Bass and Acoustic Amplifiers, Effects Pedals & Accessories 2009
A m p s & E f f e c t s
2

Microphone Cables
• 10-year replacement warranty.
• “Basic” in price only.
• DS cable offers pro-quality
and durability at standard
cable prices.
•  Double-shielded construction.
•  Low Noise
Series DS Double
Shielded Cable Specifications
DSC05LL 0.5’ Cable 0.5’/2 Right Angle Plugs
DSC08LL 0.8’ Cable 0.8’/2 Right Angle Plugs
DSC6 6’ Cable 6’/2 Straight Plugs
DSC6L 6’ Cable 6’/Straight & Right Angle Plugs
DSC10 10’ Cable 10’/2 Straight Plugs
DSC10L 10’ Cable 10’/Straight & Right Angle Plugs
DSC10BK 10’ Woven Cable 10’/2 Straight Plugs
DSC10RD 10’ Woven Cable 10’/2 Straight Plugs
DSC10BL 10’ Woven Cable 10’/2 Straight Plugs
DSC10LL 10’ Cable 10’/2 Right Angle Plugs
DSC15 15’ Cable 15’/2 Straight Plugs
DSC15L 15’ Cable 15’/ Straight & Right Angle Plugs
DSC15LL 15’ Cable 15’/2 Right Angle Plugs
DSC20 20’ Cable 20’ / 2 Straight Plugs
DSC20BK 20’  Woven Cable 20’ / 2 Straight Plugs
DSC20RD 20’  Woven Cable 20’ / 2 Straight Plugs
DSC20BL 20’  Woven Cable 20’ / 2 Straight Plugs
DSC20L 20’ Cable 20’ / Straight & Right Angle Plugs
DSC20LL 20’ Cable 20’ / 2 Right Angle Plugs
DSC25 25’ Cable 25’ / 2 Straight Plugs
DSC25L 25’ Cable 25’ / Straight & Right Angle Plugs
SPCPP6 6’ Speaker Cable 6’/2 Straight Plugs
SPCPP10 10’ Speaker Cable 10’/2 Straight Plugs
SPCPP25 25’ Speaker Cable 25’/2 Straight Plugs
SPCPP50 50’ Speaker Cable 50’/2 Straight Plugs